Product Profile
The load cells of the Pendeo® Truck range
are particularly designed for use on weigh-
bridges. They are based on our well known,
unique design principle which has been
tested in the harsh surroundings of weigh-
bridges for many years.
Combined with the mounting kits, the

Material
1.4301 (DIN 17440), AISI 304
Order information
Type Nominal load Emax Version Max. usable load Emax
(in % of Emax)
Destructive load
(in % of Emax)
PR 6224/25t 25 t C3 | C6 150 > 300
PR 6224/50t 50 t C3 | C6 150 > 300
For using the digital load cells all components of the measuring chain are required.
Suitable Terminal: Combics Pro Truck | TSI
Type Accessories Order Number
PR 6021/00N Load and bottom disc set of top and bottom load disc, tool steel,
anti-corrosion coating
9405 360 21001
PR 6021/01N Mounting Kit including top and bottom load disc, anti-corrosion coating 9405 360 21011
PR 6024/68S digital stainless steel-cable junction box for up to 8 digital load cells, made of stainless steel 9405 360 24682
PR 6024/62S 24 V DC power supply  for up to 8 digital load cells, made of stainless steel 9405 360 24622
PR 6124 P Power cable screened power cable for a safe power supply 9405 361 24xx4
PR 6124/31P Power cable 30 m 9405 361 24314
PR 6124/51P Power cable 50 m 9405 361 24514
PR 6124/12P Power cable 100 m 9405 361 24124
PR 6124/16P Power cable 150 m 9405 361 24164
PR 6124 D Data cable screened data connection cable 9405 361 24xx3
PR 6124/31D Data cable 30 m 9405 361 24313
PR 6124/51D Data cable 50 m 9405 361 24513
PR 6124/12D Data cable 100 m 9405 361 24123
PR 6124/16D Data cable 150 m 9405 361 24163
Ingress protection
IP68, IEC 529 / N 60529: 1.5 m water
column / 10,000 h
IP69K, DIN 40 050: water under high